Overall
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

K1 men's long

K1 men's short

K1 women's short

OC2 mixed racing

OC2 JR/Sr

OC2 women's rec

OC2 century

Names

Ben Randall

Ashton Mabee & Jack Burke
Linda S. & Clayton Cole

Alex Horne

JD & Brady Burke

Jeff Owen

Hank Thornburn

Nicole G. & Noah Polluck
Morgan Baxter

Alex Ciampa

Bob Martin & Terry Wescott

Ray Wirth

Karen Francourt

Mark Berry

Everet Varney & Davis Asherman
Kelsey & Franklin Sullivan
Emma Eckert & McKenzie Turner
Julia Daly & Stephen Engle

Nils Haentjens & Shelby Helwig
Nick Irving

Charlotte Begoen & Edgar Perry

Ben Randall
Ray Wirth

Hank Thornburn
Alex Ciampa
Mark Berry

Nick Irving

Alex Horne
Karen Francourt

Linda S. & Clayton Cole

Kelsey & Franklin Sullivan

Emma Eckert & McKenzie

Bob Martin & Terry Wescott

Class

K1 men's long
OC2 men's racing
0OC2 mixed racing
K1 women's short
OC2 men's rec
OC1 men's racing
K1 men's short
OC2 mixed rec
OC1 men's rec
K1 men's short
OC2 century

K1 men's long

K1 women's short
K1 men's short
OC2 men's rec
Oc2 JR/Sr

OC2 women's rec
0OC2 mixed rec
OC2 mixed rec
K1 men's short
OC2 mixed rec

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

Time

29:26:00
31:32:00
32:50:00
32:57:00
33:03:00
33:25:00
34:03:00
34:38:00
35:31:00
35:36:00
36:41:00
36:52:00
37:54:00
38:17:00
39:13:00
39:31:00
42:15:00
44:06:00
45:53:00
54:14:00
58:30:00



OC2 mixed rec

OC2 men's rec

OC2 men's racing

OC1 men's rec

OC1 men's racing

Nicole G. & Noah Pollock

Julia Daly & Stephen Engle

Nils Haentjens & Shelby Helwig
Charlotte Begoen & Edgar Perry

JD & Brady Burke
Everet Varney & Davis Asherman

Jack Burke & Ashton Mabee

Morgan Baxter

Jeff Owen

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st



