Overall	Names	Class	Time
1st	Ben Randall	K1 men's long	29:26:00
2nd	Ashton Mabee & Jack Burke	OC2 men's racing	31:32:00
3rd	Linda S. & Clayton Cole	OC2 mixed racing	32:50:00
4th	Alex Horne	K1 women's short	32:57:00
5th	JD & Brady Burke	OC2 men's rec	33:03:00
6th	Jeff Owen	OC1 men's racing	33:25:00
7th	Hank Thornburn	K1 men's short	34:03:00
8th	Nicole G. & Noah Polluck	OC2 mixed rec	34:38:00
9th	Morgan Baxter	OC1 men's rec	35:31:00
10th	Alex Ciampa	K1 men's short	35:36:00
11th	Bob Martín & Terry Wescott	OC2 century	36:41:00
12th	Ray Wirth	K1 men's long	36:52:00
13th	Karen Francourt	K1 women's short	37:54:00
14th	Mark Berry	K1 men's short	38:17:00
15th	Everet Varney & Davis Asherman	OC2 men's rec	39:13:00
16th	Kelsey & Franklin Sullivan	Oc2 JR/Sr	39:31:00
17th	Emma Eckert & McKenzie Turner	OC2 women's rec	42:15:00
18th	Julia Daly & Stephen Engle	OC2 mixed rec	44:06:00
19th	Nils Haentjens & Shelby Helwig	OC2 mixed rec	45:53:00
20th	Nick Irving	K1 men's short	54:14:00
21st	Charlotte Begoen & Edgar Perry	OC2 mixed rec	58:30:00
K1 men's long	Ben Randall	1st	
	Ray Wirth	2nd	
K1 men's short	Hank Thornburn	1st	
	Alex Ciampa	2nd	
	Mark Berry	3rd	
	Nick Irving	4th	
K1 women's short	Alex Horne	1st	
	Karen Francourt	2nd	
OC2 mixed racing	Linda S. & Clayton Cole	1st	
OC2 JR/Sr	Kelsey & Franklin Sullivan	1st	
OC2 women's rec	Emma Eckert & McKenzie	1st	
	Rob Martín & Terry Wassatt	1st	
OC2 century	Bob Martín & Terry Wescott	151	

OC2 mixed rec	Nicole G. & Noah Pollock	1st
	Julia Daly & Stephen Engle	2nd
	Nils Haentjens & Shelby Helwig	3rd
	Charlotte Begoen & Edgar Perry	4th
OC2 men's rec	JD & Brady Burke	1st
	Everet Varney & Davis Asherman	2nd
OC2 men's racing	Jack Burke & Ashton Mabee	1st
OC1 men's rec	Morgan Baxter	1st
OC1 men's racing	Jeff Owen	1st